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Sounds        SeasonOF
THE

2024

Mon, Dec 9 
5pm		  Concierto: Feliz Navidad
Tues, Dec 10 
6pm		  365 Holidays with Canadian Brass
Wed, Dec 11 
6pm		  Three Tales of Christmas with Cantus
Thu, Dec 12 
6pm		  Las Posadas: Christmas Music from Renaissance  
		  and Baroque Mexico
Fri, Dec 13 
5pm		  St. Olaf Christmas Festival 2024: Celebrating  
		  150 Years of St. Olaf College
Sat, Dec 14 
4pm		  Connections: The Carol Connection Part 1
Sun, Dec 15 
2pm		  Connections: The Carol Connection Part 1

December 9 - December 15

Mon, Dec 16 
2pm		  Midday Masterpiece:  
		  Symphony No. 9 by Ludwig van Beethoven
5pm		  The Christmas Revels:  
		  In Celebration of the Winter Solstice 2024
7pm		  The More the Merrier with Avery Jeffry
Tues, Dec 17 
2pm		  Midday Masterpiece: 
		  Karalju by Christoper Rouse
6pm		  Wind and Rhythm: Hollywood Holidays
7pm		  A Swinging Holiday Jazz Party with Wynoton Marsalis
Wed, Dec 18 
2pm		  Midday Masterpiece: 
		  Messiah, Part 1 by George Frederic Handel
6pm		  Carols Customs and Candlelight: A Celtic  
		  Christmas Celebration
7pm		  Vince Guaraldi's Christmas Gift to Jazz with  
		  Jana Lee Ross
Thu, Dec 19 
2pm		  Midday Masterpiece: Christmas Oratorio,  
		  Parts I-III by Johann Sebastian Bach
6pm		  December Around the World with Jennifer Reason 
		  Generously Supported by John and Lois Crowe

7pm		  Dee Alexander's Christmas Soul Celebration

December 16 - December 22

Mon, Dec 30 
6pm		  Candles Burning Brightly 
		  Generously Supported by Joyce Ratner

Tues, Dec 31 
6pm		  Excellence in Jazz New Year's Eve Kickoff
7pm		  NPR's Toast of the Nation
Wed, January 1 
8am		  New Year's Day from Vienna
6pm		  A Chanukah Celebration with Chicago A Cappella 
		  Generously Supported by Joyce Ratner 

December 30 - January 5, 2025

Mon, Dec 2 
6pm		  All is Bright
Tue, Dec 3 
6pm		  Gaudete! Early Music for the Christmas Season
Wed, Dec 4 
6pm		  The Film Score: Music for the Winter Holidays
Thu, Dec 5 
6pm		  Carols at Home with Imani Winds
Fri, Dec 6 
6pm		  A Chanticleer Christmas 
		  Generously Supported by Dean Keith Simonton, PhD 

Sat, Dec 7 
4pm		  Connections: The Carol Connection
Sun, Dec 8 
2pm		  Connections: The Carol Connection

December 2 - December 8

Thu, Nov 28 
9am		  Wind and Rhythm: Family and Friends
12pm		  Songs of Thanks
1pm		  Every Good Thing
5pm		  This Land: Thanksgiving with the American Sound
6pm		  Feasting with the Great American Songbook:  
		  An Afterglow Thanksgiving Special
Fri, Nov 29 
5pm		  Reclaiming the Soundwaves with Connor Chee
6pm		  Wind and Rhythm: Native American Heritage Month

November 25 - December 1, 2024 Fri, Dec 20 
2pm		  Midday Masterpiece: 
	 	 Magnificat by Taylor Scott Davis
6pm		  In Winter's Glow
7pm		  Jazz and the American Spirit: Nutcracker and More
Sat, Dec 21 
4pm		  Connections: The Christmas Connection Part 2
5pm		  Thistle and Shamrock: A Celtic Holiday Tradition
Sun, Dec 22 
2pm		  Connections: The Christmas Connection Part 2

December 23 - December 29
Mon, Dec 23 
2pm		  Midday Masterpeice: The Nutcracker  
		  by Pyotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky
6pm		  Classical California: Messiah Sing-Along
7pm		  NPR's A Jazz Piano Christmas
Tues, Dec 24 
7am		  Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols 
		  Generously Supported by Gary and Edith Vermeij 

9am		  All is Bright
10am		  Las Posadas: Christmas Music from Renaissance  
		  and Baroque Mexico
11am		  Carols as Home with Imani Winds
12pm		  St. Olaf Christmas Festival
2pm		  Midday Masterpiece: Gloria by Antonio Vivaldi
3pm		  A Chanticleer Christmas 
		  Generously Supported by Dean Keith Simonton, PhD

4pm		  Carols Customs and Candlelight: A Celtic  
		  Christmas Celebration
5pm		  December Around the World with Jennifer Reason 
		  Generously Supported by John and Lois Crowe

6pm		  The More the Merrier with Avery Jeffry
7pm		  Gary Vercelli's Jingle Bell Jazz 
		  Generously Supported by Tom and Hedda Smithson 

Wed, Dec 25 
6am		  Welcome Christmas
7am		  Mike Nelson's Holiday Favorites
9am		  Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols 
		  Generously Supported by Gary and Edith Vermeij 

11am		  Jennifer Reason's Holiday Favorites 
		  Generously Supported by Carl and Sue Miller

1pm		  Gaudete! Early Music for Christmas Season
2pm		  Midday Masterpiece: Christmas Tree by Franz Liszt
3pm		  Victor Forman's Holiday Favorites
5pm		  Eternal Echoes for Hanukkah
6pm		  Jews and American Pop: A Tin Pan Alley Parade
Thurs, Dec 26
6pm		  The Sounds of Kwanzaa
Fri, Dec 27
6pm		  Chanukah in Story and Song


